1 of 10 TAHOE Pricer  0525
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated.
TAHOE
 PART # DEPTH WIDTH DESCRIPTION SHAPE BASE PRICE BACK STYLE LEG STYLE   FABRIC ADDER
     Straight (add Upholstered  Metal Casters Customer Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9 Grade 10
     S fabric) UB ML CA COM G2 G3 G4 G5  G6 67 G8 G9 G10
Single Face Straight Lounge - Upholstered Back
Part Number Explanation:
TA-LG-2424S-UB-ML-G6
 Fabric: COM = Customer furnished fabric (yardage shown)
 G2 = Grade 2 or G3 = Grade 3 or G4 = Grade 4 or G5 = Grade 5 or G6 = Grade 6
 or G7 = Grade 7 or G8 = Grade 8 or G9 = Grade 9 or G10 = Grade 10
 Leg Style: ML = Metal Legs or CA = Casters
 Back Style: UB = Upholstered Back
 Depth = 24” (only available depth)
 WIdth = 24” (1 Seat), or 48” (2 Seat), or 72” (3 Seat)
 Shape: S = Single Face Straight
 Brand: TA = Tahoe
 Type: LG = Lounge
TA-LG-2424S 24  24 Single Seat S    $1,889  NC      NC   $180  3 yards  $90  $177  $264  $354  $441  $528  $618  $726  $837
TA-LG-2448S 24  48 Two Seat Lounge S  $2,763  NC   NC  $180  6 yards  $180  $354  $528  $708  $882  $1,056  $1,236  $1,452  $1,674
TA-LG-2472S 24  72 Three Seat Lounge S    $3,525  NC      NC   $270  9 yards  $270  $531  $792  $1,062  $1,323  $1,584  $1,854  $2,178  $2,511
Fabric grade must be added to base price.
Standard models include metal legs.
NC = No Charge
Quick Looks
TA-LG-2424S-UB-WL TA-LG-2448S-UB-ML TA-LG-2472S-UB-ML
Fabric Combination Options
Back 1 | Seat 2 Main 1 | Seat Top 2
Seat Options
 Fabric Combination Options
Quick Looks
TA-LG-2424S-UB-WL TA-LG-2448S-UB-ML TA-LG-2472S-UB-ML
Fabric Combination Options
Back 1 | Seat 2 Main 1 | Seat Top 2
2 of 10 TAHOE Pricer  0525
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated.
TAHOE
 PART # DEPTH WIDTH DESCRIPTION SHAPE BASE PRICE BACK STYLE LEG STYLE (Choose) FABRIC ADDER
     Double (add Upholstered  Metal Casters Customer Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9 Grade 10
  (in) (in)  D fabric) UB ML CA COM G2 G3 G4 G5  G6 67 G8 G9 G10
Double Face Straight Lounge - Upholstered Back
Part Number Explanation:
TA-LG-2424D-UB-ML-G6
 Fabric: COM = Customer furnished fabric (yardage shown)
 G2 = Grade 2 or G3 = Grade 3 or G4 = Grade 4 or G5 = Grade 5 or G6 = Grade 6
 or G7 = Grade 7 or G8 = Grade 8 or G9 = Grade 9 or G10 = Grade 10
 Leg Style: ML = Metal Legs or CA = Casters
 Back Style: UB = Upholstered Back
 Depth = 24” (only available depth)
 WIdth = 24” (1 Seat), or 48” (2 Seat), or 72” (3 Seat)
 Shape: D = Double Face Straight
 Brand: TA = Tahoe
 Type: LG = Lounge
TA-LG-2424D 24  24 Single Seat x2 D    $3,684  NC      NC   $370  5 yards  $150  $295  $440  $590  $735  $880  $1,030  $1,210  $1,395
TA-LG-2448D 24  48 Two Seat x2 D  $4,642  NC   NC  $270  9 yards  $270  $531  $792  $1,062  $1,323  $1,584  $1,854  $2,178  $2,511
TA-LG-2472D 24  72 Three Seat x2 D   $5,788  NC      NC   $404  13 yards  $390  $767  $1,144  $1,534  $1,911  $2,288  $2,678  $3,146  $3,627
Fabric grade must be added to base price.
Standard models include metal legs.
NC = No Charge
Quick Looks
TA-LG-2448D-UB-ML
Fabric Combination Options
Back 1 | Seat 2 Main 1 | Seat Top 2
Seat Options
 Fabric Combination Options
Quick Looks
TA-LG-2448D-UB-ML
Fabric Combination Options
Back 1 | Seat 2 Main 1 | Seat Top 2
3 of 10 TAHOE Pricer  0525
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated.
TAHOE
Curved Lounge, Upholstered Back
Part Number Explanation:
TA-LG-2445OC-UB-ML-G6
 Fabric: COM = Customer furnished fabric (yardage shown)
 G2 = Grade 2 or G3 = Grade 3 or G4 = Grade 4 or G5 = Grade 5 or G6 = Grade 6
 or G7 = Grade 7 or G8 = Grade 8 or G9 = Grade 9 or G10 = Grade 10
 Leg Style: ML = Metal Legs or CA = Casters
 Back Style: UB = Upholstered Back
 Depth = 24” (only available depth)
 Angle = 45° or 90°
 Curve: OC = Outer Curve (45° only) or IC = Inner Curve (90° only)
 Brand: TA = Tahoe
 Type: LG = Lounge
Fabric grade must be added to base price.
Base model includes full back and metal legs.
NC = No Charge    NA = Not Applicable
TA-LG-2445OC 24 45° Radius, Outer Curve  OC NA  $3,304  –   NC   $225  9 yards  $270  $531  $792  $1,062  $1,323  $1,584  $1,854  $2,178  $2,511
TA-LG-2490IC 24 90° Radius, Inner Curve  NA IC  $3,482  –   NC  $225  9 yards  $270  $531  $792  $1,062  $1,323  $1,584  $1,854  $2,178  $2,511
Seat Options
Fabric Combination Options
Quick Looks
TA-LG-2445OC-UB-ML TA-LG-2490IC-UB-ML
Fabric Combination Options
Back 1 | Seat 2 Main 1 | Seat Top 2
Quick Looks
TA-LG-2445OC-UB-ML TA-LG-2490IC-UB-ML
Fabric Combination Options
Back 1 | Seat 2 Main 1 | Seat Top 2
      BASE
 PART # DEPTH DESCRIPTION CURVE  PRICE BACK LEG STYLE  FABRIC ADDER
    Outer Inner (add Full Back Metal Caster Customer Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9 Grade 10
  (in) Angle OC IC fabric) UB ML CA COM G2 G3 G4 G5  G6 67 G8 G9 G10
4 of 10 TAHOE Pricer  0525
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated.
TAHOE
      BASE
 PART # DEPTH WIDTH DESCRIPTION SHAPE PRICE BACK LEG STYLE  FABRIC ADDER
     Straight (add No Back Metal Caster Customer Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9 Grade 10
  (in) (in)  S fabric) NB ML CA COM G2 G3 G4 G5  G6 67 G8 G9 G10
Straight Lounge – No Back
TA-LG-2424S 24  24 Single Seat NC  $1,394  NC  NC  $180  1.75 yards  $53  $103  $154  $207  $257  $308  $361  $424  $488
TA-LG-2448S 24  48 Two Seat Lounge NC  $1,851  NC  NC  $180  2.50 yards  $75  $148  $220  $295  $368  $440  $515  $605  $698
TA-LG-2472S 24  72 Three Seat Lounge NC    $2,383  NC  NC  $270  4.00 yards  $120  $236  $352  $472  $588  $704  $824  $968  $1,186
Fabric grade must be added to base price.
NC = No Charge
Product SampleQuick Looks
TA-LG-2424S-NB-ML

Base 1 | Seat Top 2
Fabric Combination Options
Part Number Explanation:
TA-LG-2424S-NB-ML-G6
 Fabric: COM = Customer furnished fabric (yardage shown)
 G2 = Grade 2 or G3 = Grade 3 or G4 = Grade 4 or G5 = Grade 5 or G6 = Grade 6
 or G7 = Grade 7 or G8 = Grade 8 or G9 = Grade 9 or G10 = Grade 10
 Leg Style: ML = Metal Legs or CA = Casters
 Back Style: NB = No Back
 Depth = 24” (only available depth)
 WIdth = 24” (1 Seat), or 48” (2 Seat), or 72” (3 Seat)
 Shape: S = Straight
 Brand:  TA = Tahoe
 Type: LG = Lounge
5 of 10 TAHOE Pricer  0525
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated.
TAHOE
      BASE
 PART # DEPTH DESCRIPTION CURVE  PRICE BACK LEG STYLE  FABRIC ADDER
    Outer Inner (add No Back Metal Caster Customer Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9 Grade 10
  (in) Angle OC IC fabric) NB ML CA COM G2 G3 G4 G5  G6 67 G8 G9 G10
Curved Lounge – No Back
TA-LG-2445OC 24  45° Radius Outer Curve OC NA  $2,140  NC  NC  $225  5 yards  $150  $295  $440  $590  $735  $880  $1,030  $2,178  $2,511
TA-LG-2490IC 24  90° Radius Inner Curve NA IC  $2,254  NC  NC  $225  5 yards  $150  $295  $440  $590  $735  $880  $1,030  $2,178  $2,511
Fabric grade must be added to base price.
NA = Not Applicable    NC = No Charge
Product Sample
Quick Looks
TA-LG-2445OC-NB-ML TA-LG-2490IC-NB-ML
Fabric Combination Options
Base 1 | Seat Top 2
Fabric Combination Options
Part Number Explanation:
TA-LG-2445OC-NB-ML-G6
 Fabric: COM = Customer furnished fabric (yardage shown)
 G2 = Grade 2 or G3 = Grade 3 or G4 = Grade 4 or G5 = Grade 5 or G6 = Grade 6
 or G7 = Grade 7 or G8 = Grade 8 or G9 = Grade 9 or G10 = Grade 10
 Leg Style: ML = Metal Legs or CA = Casters
 Back Style: NB = No Back
 Depth = 24” (only available depth)
 Angle = 45° or 90°
 Curve: OC = Outer Curve (45° only) or IC = Inner Curve (90° only)
 Brand:  TA = Tahoe
 Type: LG = Lounge
Quick Looks
TA-LG-2445OC-NB-ML TA-LG-2490IC-NB-ML
Fabric Combination Options
Base 1 | Seat Top 2
6 of 10 TAHOE Pricer  0525
Visit our website to see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products
800-788-1028  |  www.palmerhamilton.com Prices listed are for one item unless otherwise indicated.
TAHOE
    BASE
 PART # HEIGHT DIAMETER PRICE SHAPE  BACK LEG STYLE  FABRIC ADDER
    (add Round Pie No Back Metal Casters Customer Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9 Grade 10
   (in) fabric) D P NB ML CA COM G2 G3 G4 G5  G6 67 G8 G9 G10
Other Lounge Shapes, No Back
TA-LG-24 18 24  $1,532  NC  $920  NC  NC  $225  1.75 yards  $53  $103  $154  $207  $257  $308  $361  $424  $488
TA-LG-30 18 30  $1,835 NC   NA  NC  NC  $225  2.75 yards  $83  $162  $242  $325  $404  $484  $567  $666  $767
TA-LG-36 18 36  $2,099  NC  NA  NC  NC  $225  3.25 yards  $98  $192  $286  $384  $478  $572  $670  $787  $907
Fabric grade must be added to base price.
NC = No Charge    NA = Not Applicable
Product Sample